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e 20. Schiessabend - 10.02.2023 - 55 Schiitzen OpticScore

Preisliste - Meister

A-Klasse

1. 'MULLER, Johannes 100 Ringe
100 99 99 99 99 98 98

2. HAUSPERGER, Bernhard 100 Ringe
100 98 96 95 95

3. SCHMIDHUBER, Christian 99 Ringe
99 98 97 97 96 95 95 95 93

4. GRUBER, Christina 98 Ringe
98 98 97 97 96 95

5. SCHONHUBER, Julia 98 Ringe
98 98 96 95 94

6. PARZINGER, Katharina 98 Ringe
98 96 96 94

7. MULLER, Michael 96 Ringe
96 95 95 94 93 92

8. BERNAUER, Josef jun. 96 Ringe
96 95 95 94 92

9. SCHREIER, Dominik 96 Ringe
96 95 93 93

B-Klasse

1. 'MULLER, Alois jun. 98 Ringe
98 93 90 89 89 85 85 20

2. ZILLNER, Franzi 97 Ringe
97 94 92 51

3. TRENKER, Helmut 94 Ringe
94 92 92 89

4. BERNAUER, Luise 94 Ringe
94 91 87 85

5. BERNAUER, Josef 91 Ringe
91 90 90 89

C-Klasse

1. HOLZBAUER, Julian 96 Ringe
96 93 93 92 92 91 90 89

2. WIMMER, Moritz 94 Ringe
94 94 90 87

3. SCHWEIGER, Julian 91 Ringe
91 88 86 86

4. SCHWEIKL, Konrad 89 Ringe
89 87 86 86 86 83

5. MAIER, Lisa 88 Ringe
88 86 85

6. STADLER, Christine 87 Ringe

87 86 86 75


Woifganger
Textfeld
20. Schiessabend - 10.02.2023 - 55 Schützen


D-Klasse

1.

SCHNEBINGER, Julia
9189847329

2. MAULER, Rafael
87 80 68 63 63

3. SCHWEIGER, Moritz
868282787768

4. NAMBERGER, Ludwig
8584787472

5. RUTH, Markus
84 84 8177

6. TRENKER, Christian
828282808071

7. HUBER, Felix
82757168 63626256569

8. WASTLSCHMID, Jakob
817463

9. MAIER, Christoph
817271716967 6563

10. REICHGRUBER, Dominique
77 7567

11. MICHL, Melanie
7774

Luftpistole

1. MULLER LP, Johannes
92 90 89 85

2. STADLER LP, Christine
90 87 86 80

3. HEISS, Giinther
88 88 88 75

4. MULLER, Michael
8886 8177

5. HAUSPERGER, Bernhard
88828275

6. BERNAUER LP, Josef jun.
86827979

7. TRENKER, Christian
81807675

8. MULLERLP, Hans
7674747063

9. FISCHER, Peter

76 71

Schiiler Auflage

1.

MAIER, Franziska

89 86 71
ECKENBERGER, Alexander

86 49

91

87

86

85

84

82

82

81

81

77

77

92

90

88

88

88

86

81

76

76

89

86

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe



UNTERHUBER, Luca

8281787572
TRENKER, Magdalena

8078 71 64
BERGER, Eva

737370 61
HALLER, Lena

70 69 69 68 63
TREMMEL, Luca

6160 60 54 54 52 46 46 46 41 38 13

82 Ringe

80 Ringe

73 Ringe

70 Ringe

61 Ringe
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Preisliste - Meister - Auflage

1. MULLER AUF, Hans 105,6 Ringe
105,6 105,3 105,2 105,2 104,8 104,7 104,4 104,1 103,7 103,1 102,4 102,1

2. ZINKE, Werner 105,4 Ringe
105,4 105,1 105,1 104,5 104,0 103,7 101,5

3. RIEDEL, Gerhard 104,7 Ringe
104,7 102,8 102,8 102,6 101,5

4. MULLER AUF, Heidrun 104,6 Ringe
104,6 104,4 104,2 103,9 103,8 103,7 103,5 103,5 103,2 102,4 102,4 101,5

5. BERNAUER AUF, Josef 104,6 Ringe
104,6 104,0 103,6 103,5 103,4 102,7 102,6

6. ZINKE, Karin 104,5 Ringe
104,5 103,9 103,8 103,7 103,7 103,5 103,5 103,1 102,8 102,6 102,5 102,2 102,0 100,3 99,7

7. JETZELSPERGER, Adolf 104,2 Ringe
104,2 104,1 104,0 103,7 103,4 102,9 102,7 31,8

8. SCHWEIKL AUF, Konrad 104,2 Ringe

104,2 104,1 101,7 101,0 99,8
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Preisliste - 40er Serie

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie 4. Serie

Luftgewehr

1. 'MULLER, Johannes 98 98 100 99 395 Ringe
2. HAUSPERGER, Bernhard 98 95 95 100 388 Ringe
3. GRUBER, Christina 95 97 97 98 387 Ringe
4. SCHMIDHUBER, Christian 97 95 98 96 386 Ringe
5. PARZINGER, Katharina 96 96 98 94 384 Ringe
6. SCHONHUBER, Julia 95 98 96 94 383 Ringe
7. MULLER, Michael 95 94 95 93 377 Ringe
8. BERNAUER, Josef jun. 94 95 92 96 377 Ringe
9. SCHREIER, Dominik 96 93 93 95 377 Ringe
10. TRENKER, Helmut 89 92 92 94 367 Ringe
11. HOLZBAUER, Julian 93 89 92 93 367 Ringe
12. WIMMER, Moritz 90 94 87 94 365 Ringe
13. BERNAUER, Josef 90 90 91 89 360 Ringe
14. BERNAUER, Luise 94 87 91 85 357 Ringe
15. MULLER, Alois jun. 88 88 86 91 353 Ringe
16. SCHWEIGER, Julian 91 88 86 86 351 Ringe
17. SCHWEIKL, Konrad 86 87 89 86 348 Ringe
18. STADLER, Christine 86 87 86 75 334 Ringe
19. TRENKER, Christian 71 82 82 82 317 Ringe
20. SCHWEIGER, Moritz 78 68 77 86 309 Ringe
21. MAIER, Christoph 67 63 72 69 271 Ringe
Luftpistole

1. MULLER LP, Johannes 85 920 92 89 356 Ringe
2. STADLER LP, Christine 90 87 86 80 343 Ringe
3. HEISS, Giinther 88 88 75 88 339 Ringe
4. MULLER, Michael 88 86 77 81 332 Ringe
5. BERNAUER LP, Josef jun. 79 86 79 82 326 Ringe
6. TRENKER, Christian 76 80 75 81 312 Ringe
7. MULLER LP, Hans 74 74 63 70 281 Ringe

8. ZILLNER, Franzi 94 97 51 242 Ringe
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Preisliste - 30er Serie - Auflage

1. ZINKE, Werner

2. MULLER AUF, Hans

3. BERNAUER AUF, Josef
4. JETZELSPERGER, Adolf
5. ZINKE, Karin

6. RIEDEL, Gerhard

7. MULLER AUF, Heidrun

8. SCHWEIKL AUF, Konrad

1. Serie (1/10)

103,7
103,7
104,0
103,0
103,5
104,7
102,4

101,7

2. Serie (1/10)

104,0
102,1
103,5
104,1
102,2
101,5
101,5
101,0

3. Serie (1/10)

104,5
105,6
103,6
103,7
104,5
102,8
103,5
104,1
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312,2
3114
3111
310,8
310,2
309,0
307,4
306,8

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
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Preisliste - Punkt

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

NAMBERGER, Ludwig
MULLER AUF, Heidrun
RIEDEL, Gerhard
MAULER, Rafael
SCHMIDHUBER, Christian
HOLZBAUER, Julian
SCHONHUBER, Julia
MULLER, Johannes
PARZINGER, Katharina
SCHREIER, Dominik
HEISS, Giinther
MULLER, Alois jun.
MULLER AUF, Hans
GRUBER, Christina
BERNAUER, Josef
BERNAUER, Josef jun.
MAIER, Franziska
JETZELSPERGER, Adolf
ZINKE, Karin

ZILLNER, Franzi
HAUSPERGER, Bernhard
TRENKER, Helmut
TRENKER, Christian
ZINKE, Werner

HALLER, Lena
SCHNEBINGER, Julia
SCHWEIKL, Konrad
SCHWEIGER, Julian
MAIER, Christoph

WIMMER, Moritz

Startnummer

172
236
36
63
10
169
80
76
107
152
84
95
231
106

129
191
147
160
163
132

30
109

46
192

150

50
173

98

Zweitbester
Teiler

177,7
28,1
19,1

158,0
26,4
54,3
19,7
22,2
33,0
46,6
67,6
59,0
36,5
32,5
55,9
27,4

150,6
55,8
44,6
52,8
61,0
43,2
51,7
49,3
85,7
80,0

107,1
73,4
62,2

84,5

Drittbester
Teiler

189,9
43,2
22,1

159,7
29,5
56,8
21,0
24,0
37,1
61,1

112,3
62,6
39,6
32,5
74,5
41,5

208,7
55,9
56,3
75,6
74,3

122,2
93,1
51,8
98,0

116,8

113,7

103,3
63,9

102,3
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7,0
12,1
12,6
14,0
14,3
14,4
14,5
15,5
19,2
23,0
24,5
24,7
25,0
25,9
26,1
26,4
27,1
28,8
32,9
33,7
34,7
36,0
45,0
45,5
46,8
51,9
52,0
53,0
55,7

58,1

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler



31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

STADLER LP, Christine
BERNAUER AUF, Josef
UNTERHUBER, Luca
MULLER LP, Johannes
MULLER, Michael
MULLER, Michael
BERNAUER, Luise
MICHL, Melanie
STADLER, Christine
TRENKER, Christian
SCHWEIGER, Moritz
HAUSPERGER, Bernhard
BERGER, Eva

SCHWEIKL AUF, Konrad
MAIER, Lisa

TRENKER, Magdalena
RUTH, Markus

TREMMEL, Luca
BERNAUER LP, Josef jun.
HUBER, Felix
REICHGRUBER, Dominique
WASTLSCHMID, Jakob
FISCHER, Peter
ECKENBERGER, Alexander

MULLER LP, Hans

204

230

127

205

239

44

13

182

117

238

180

237

197

234

171

186

177

128

209

158

174

176

14

190

201

124,2

69,8
202,1

85,1
128,9

76,1

91,6

79,1
148,7
136,3
155,3
119,4
158,3

98,4

97,7
179,2
148,0
223,3
169,6
142,1
334,7
3231
317,9
214,3

279,0

210,6

76,1
284,0

86,0
3211

85,4
104,6
122,6
150,0
181,6
156,7
140,8
2221
117,8
102,0
182,0
158,0
283,1
180,9
159,9
365,1
402,7
394,3
224,9

299,5

58,4
60,6
60,8
61,7
64,9
65,3
66,4
71,5
73,4
79,9
87,4
93,2
93,7
93,9
95,0
108,9
117,3
119,8
127,7
133,3
162,0
179,1
196,4
204,7

223,6

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler
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